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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

ASPETTANDO SANT'ERASMO

KM. 10,00

A.S.D. RUNNING FREE
Arma di Taggia, 18 Luglio 2015

GIORNATA 1

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
y 7/ g

CLs

10

11

13

14

15

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NUM F CONCORRENTE

350

417

420

381

387

411

346

383

380

410

360

394

367

398

403

363

371

379

422

353

419

421

384

414

426

413

412

401

418

400

354

378

415

416

MALLIGANI Celestina
MARTINO Stefania
ASSEMBRI Sveva
BURCHINI Elodie
BARBERINO Romina
LUNEZ DE LEON Mirca
TURRINI Ornella
NEGRI Patrizia
RUGGIERO Franca
BRERO Micaela
MUSETTI Anna
COLELLA Sabrina
FORTUNATO Rosalba
RECHICCHI Gabriella

FELEGARA Morena

BISSO Nino

GIRAUDO Bruno
VASSALLO Paolo
VIALE Andrea

FAMA' Paolo

BRUNA Luca

VIALE Loris

DE LAURETIS Raffaele
SPIAGGI Domenico
MATERAZZI Antonio
DE VINCENTIS Giovanni
LOLLI Valerio
CATALANO Claudio
BIANCHINI Alessio
MAMMONE Vincenzo
POLISTENA Angelo
SECHI Maurizio
ROMEQ Fabrizio

GRIMALDI Claudio

£ £ 2 2 2 2 £ £

<

<

AN NAZ SOCIETA'

FEMMINE

S.R SPIAGGIA PAT

S.R L'ARCADEIR

S.R L'ARCADEIR
S.R CLUB MARATHO

S.R SPIAGGIA MAN

S.R SPIAGGIA MAN
S.R LIDOBLU
S.R LAPINETA

S.R PROSANPIET

MASCHI

S.R FOCE SANREMO
S.R CAMBIASORIS
S.R CLUB MARATHO

S.R PROSAN PIE

S.R SPEGIA MERID
S.R PROSAN PIE
S.R LIDOBLU

S.R PROSAN PIE

S.R PICOLOJOLLY

S.R ATLETICA 92

S.R  SANREMO RUNN

S.R ATLETICA 92

S.R PROSAN PIE

CL

PS

Cco

PEN TOTALE PT

41'39.9

42'34.0
54.1
45'58.5
4'18.6
48'03.2
6'23.3
51'18.2
9'38.3
52'24.5
10'44.6
52'43.6
11'03.7
52'54.2
11'14.3
53'01.4
11'21.5
55'07.6
13'27.7
57'16.9
15'37.0
57'22.5
15'42.6
57'47.1
16'07.2
59'47.9
18'08.0
1:02'55.4
21'15.5

36'39.3

36'50.1
10.8
37'21.2
41.9
37'46.5
1'07.2
38'50.2
2'10.9
38'56.6
2'17.3
39'00.8
2'21.5
41'44.5
5'05.2
42'07.4
528.1
43'18.4
6'39.1
43'18.8
6'39.5
43'38.2
6'58.9
43'58.4
7'19.1
44'01.3
7220
44'02.5
723.2
44'11.0
7317
44'12.9
7'33.6
44'20.6
741.3
44'26.0
746.7

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 1




CLS

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

g

36

37

39

i1

a2

S

46

a7

49

51

52

g

&

57

59

NUM F CONCORRENTE

365

408

349

388

423

390

373

344

356

389

369

324

393

370

395

377

396

385

303

359

312

329

391

347

368

348

357

358

397

409

364

351

352

386

343

316

407

375

382

402

424

OGGIANA Gianni

STANCAMPIANO Roberto

BRANCATO Luca
SENISE Franco
BORELLO Davide
LOFFREDO Fabrizio
ANGOTTI Paolo
BARTOLI Giovanni
CAVALIERI Federico
PREZZATO Olivo
MOLINARO Antonio
LA DUCA Giancarlo
CAPPONE Roberto
DI MARCO Alessandro
TEMPO Vittorio
CALVINI Pierino
FERRI Giampiero
CICOGNINI Alessio
PACE Fabrizio
CATTANEO Alberto
LAURA Giorgio

BERNARDINELLI Enrico

ARGIOLAS Pietro Davide

MAIULLARI Mariio
MADEDDU Fiorenzo
FERRARI Riccardo
RICCI Stefano
LEGNANTE Stefano
GAGLIARDI Massimo
RAMBALDI Marco
BORGHI Giorgio
FLORIO Marco
FLORIO Aldo
CHIAVERANO Daniele
D'ARIENZO Domenico
SAINO Fabio
GARAVAGLIA Carlo
GRANATO Ronni
CHIUSANO Stefano
BRICARO Yohann

COSENTINO Armando

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= £ £ £ £

= Z

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

<

AN NAZ SOCIETA' CL PS CcO

S.R SPIAGGIA PAT

S.R CINGHIALI MA

S.R MERIDIANA

S.R MERIDIANA

S.R PROSAN PIE

S.R MERIDIANA

S.R SPIAGGIA MAN

S.R PROSAN PIE

S. R SANREMO RUNN

S.R PICOLOJOLLY

S.R PROSAN PIE

S.R DORAATLETIC

S.R PROSAN PIE

S.R CLUB MARATHO

S.R CLUB MARATHO

S. R SANREMO RUNN

S.R CLUB MARATHO

PEN TOTALE PT

44'53.7

8'14.4
45'28.0

8'48.7
46'10.1

9'30.8
46'12.3

9'33.0
46'16.3

9'37.0
46'18.9

9'39.6
46'22.8

9'43.5
47'12.0
10'32.7
47'18.7
10'39.4
47'25.8
10'46.5
47'28.5
10'49.2
47'31.4
10'52.1
47'34.9
10'55.6
47'35.9
10'56.6
47'48.4
11'09.1
47'52.9
11'13.6
48'00.9
11'21.6
49'00.8
12'21.5
49'03.3
12'24.0
49'25.5
12'46.2
49'45.6
13'06.3
49'55.7
13'16.4
50'08.7
13'29.4
50'21.6
13'42.3
50'29.7
13'50.4
50'35.7
13'56.4
50'43.0
14'03.7
50'44.5
14'05.2
51'08.3
14'29.0
51'11.9
14'32.6
51'15.4
14'36.1
51'30.1
14'50.8
51'40.2
15'00.9
52'26.8
15'47.5
52'29.2
15'49.9
52'37.9
15'58.6
52'56.2
16'16.9
53'12.9
16'33.6
53'14.7
16'35.4
54'19.3
17'40.0
54'47.2
18'07.9

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 2




CLS

61

62

R

&

67

69

70

71

2

73

74

NON

NUM F CONCORRENTE

399

425

392

361

372

366

345

376

362

374

406

404

355

336

ARRIVATI

405

LODATO Calogero
PRATICKO'.MIRKO
SIFFREDI Andrea
RUO ROCH Luca
PARADISO Claudio
LUCA Mauro
ROSSO Piero
BERTOLINO Carlo
DONATELLO Dario
SENO Fabio
BALESTRA Fabio
GALATA' Pino
MINGHINELLI Luca

NEGRI Francesco

ANFOSSI Simone

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

AN NAZ SOCIETA' CL PS co PEN TOTALE PT
S.R 55'28.0
18'48.7
S.R 56'05.4
19'26.1
S R 56'07.5
19'28.2
S R 56'53.9
20'14.6
S.R CLUB MARATHO 56'54.8
20'15.5
S.R LIDOBLU 57'48.9
21'09.6
S.R GP TAPPOROS 58'01.4
21'22.1
S.R GP TAPPOROS 58'02.0
21'22.7
S R 58'13.6
21'34.3
S.R 59'38.9
22'59.6
S R 1:00'11.7
23'32.4
S R 1:00'32.2
23'52.9
S.R 1:04'07.2
27'27.9
S R 1:11'32.4
34'53.1
S R RIT PS 1 - ARVA DI TAGGIA KM. 1

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 3




